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Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the salient features of the recommendations made by Telecom Regulatory Authority of India (TRAI) on spectrum sharing;

(b) whether the Government has taken final decision on these recommendations; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD)

(a) The Telecom Regulatory Authority of India (TRAI) has issued recommendations on 'Guidelines on Spectrum Sharing' on July 21,
2014. The salient features of the recommendations made by TRAI on spectrum sharing is at Annexure-I.

(b) to (c) The recommendations are under consideration and guidelines are expected to be announced in due course.
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